MENU




Olives
Smoked Almonds

The Greenhills lounge, bar and terrace areas are
open daily and serving food from 12 noon until 2pm
and 5:30pm until 2pm.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your All sandwiches are served with fresh salad, vegetables, and

bill and all tips go directly to our staff. If you would prefer this Kettle crisps. Choose from white, brown, or gluten-free bread.

to be removed from your bill, please do not hesitate to ask.
Vegan BLT £11.00

GF Gluten-Free Aubergine bacon, lettuce, tomato,
GF* Gluten-Free Available W TR ) 5
V Vegetarian Honey-Roasted Ham & Mustard
VE Vegan

Warm Brie & Bacon

VE* Vegan Option Available R R oy e

Please Note _

Certain dishes may contain nuts, seeds or other allergens. Peanuts are Cheese & Homemade Pickle
used in our kitchen area. If you are concerned about the ingredients of a
particular dish then please ask a member of our team for assistance. 0Oak-Smoked Salmon

Dill cream cheese

Jersey Crab & Prawn
Lemon mayonnaise

Minute Steak
Horseradish sauce, French baguette




For two people to share.

Vegan
Tempura courgettes, olives, feta, avocado,
hummus, quinoa salad, grilled peppers

Fish
Jersey lobster arancini, smoked salmon,
Jersey crab, 4 Jersey oysters, lemon mayonnaise

Antipasti

‘Nduja scotch egg, Serrano ham, salami,
chorizo, artichokes, sun-dried tomato, olives,
marinated vegetables

Add our homemade bread

£28.00

£45.00

£35.00

£5.00

Vegan Poke Bowl
Carrots, cucumber, red quinoa, chickpea, feta,
tomato, sesame & soy dressing

Caesar Salad

Baby gem lettuce, bacon, egg, Parmesan,
croutons, Caesar dressing

Chicken

Prawn

Salmon Poke Bowl
Smoked salmon, red cabbage kimchi, radish,
mixed green beans, seaweed, miso mayonnaise

Crab & Prawn Salad

Greenland prawns, crab meat, lemon mayonnaise,
Baby gem lettuce, Jersey tomato, avocado,

Marie Rose sauce

Greek salad

Jersey tomato, cucumber, red onion, olives,
marinated feta, pita bread

Add chicken

Quinoa & Watermelon Salad

Grilled chilli & Jersey honey moolloumi,
rocket, garden mint, dukkah,

balsamic dressing

£17.95

£22.50
£20.50

£20.00

£28.00

£15.00

£5.50

£19.00



Beer Battered Fish & Chips £19.95
Creamed peas, tartare sauce, homemade chunky chips

Thai Red Curry
Mushrooms, sweetcorn, bok choy, jasmine rice

Tofu £20.50
Chicken £22.50
King prawn £24.00
Chicken Katsu Ramen & £26.50

Panko coated free-range chicken breast,
soba noodles, mushrooms, spring onion,
sesame, crispy shallots

100z Irish Ribeye Steak £32.50
Grilled tomato, homemade chunky chips,
mushrooms, green beans, peppercorn sauce

Seafood Linguine £24.00
Jersey tomato sauce, chilli, garlic, parsley

Tempura Courgettes £17.50
Korma sauce, saffron rice, pomegranate,
coconut & coriander yoghurt

Blanc Pignon Dairy Farm Jersey Beef Burger £22.00
Chilli & Jersey honey moolloumi, pretzel bun,

homemade cucumber pickle, harissa relish,

crispy potato wedges

& £1 from every marked item sold will be donated to
our 2025 chosen charity, Dementia Jersey.

Maple-Glazed Rainbow Carrots
Minted Jersey Royals

Asparagus with Roast Almonds
Duck Fat Roast Potatoes

Chunky Chips with Seaweed Salt

Stir-Fried Garlic Green Beans

Banana, Walnut & Cinnamon Cake
Cream cheese, salted caramel gelato

Chocolate Brownie
Chocolate glaze, Jersey vanilla ice cream

Baked Mango Cheesecake
Raspberry sorbet

Raspberry Financier
Sorbet, seasonal berry fruits

Cheese Platter
Homemade chutney, grapes, crackers

£4.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.00
£5.00
£5.50

£8.50

£9.00

£9.50

£8.50

£14.50






