# The Bar

MENU





The Greenhills lounge, bar and terrace areas are open daily and serving food from 12 noon until 2pn and 5:30pm until 9pm.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill and all tips go directly to our staff. If you would prefer this to be removed from your bill, please do not hesitate to ask.

**GF** Gluten-Free

*GF*<sup>⋆</sup> Gluten-Free Available

**V** Vegetarian

**VE** Vegan

**VE\*** Vegan Option Available

#### Please Note

Certain dishes may contain nuts, seeds or other allergens. Peanuts are used in our kitchen area. If you are concerned about the ingredients of a particular dish then please ask a member of our team for assistance.

#### Nibbles

Olives VE GF	£4.50
Smoked Almonds VE	£3.95

#### Sandwiches

All sandwiches are served with fresh salad, vegetables, and Kettle crisps. Choose from white, brown, or gluten-free bread.

Vegan BLT VE Aubergine bacon, lettuce, tomato, hummus, red onion	£11.00
Honey-Roasted Ham & Mustard	£12.00
Warm Brie & Bacon Red onion marmalade	£14.00
Cheese & Homemade Pickle V	£10.00
Oak-Smoked Salmon Dill cream cheese	£16.00
Jersey Crab & Prawn Lemon mayonnaise	£19.95
Minute Steak Horseradish sauce, French baguette	£22.00

### Stackers

For two people to share.

Vegan VE GF* Tempura courgettes, olives, feta, avocado, hummus, quinoa salad, grilled peppers	£28.00
Fish Jersey lobster arancini, smoked salmon, Jersey crab, 4 Jersey oysters, lemon mayonnaise	£45.00
Antipasti 'Nduja scotch egg, Serrano ham, salami, chorizo, artichokes, sun-dried tomato, olives, marinated vegetables	£35.00
Add our homemade bread	£5.00



## Salads

Vegan Poke Bowl VE GF Carrots, cucumber, red quinoa, chickpea, feta, tomato, sesame & soy dressing	£17.95
Caesar Salad GF* Baby gem lettuce, bacon, egg, Parmesan, croutons, Caesar dressing Chicken Prawn	£22.50 £20.50
Salmon Poke Bowl CF Smoked salmon, red cabbage kimchi, radish, mixed green beans, seaweed, miso mayonnaise	£20.00
Crab & Prawn Salad CF Greenland prawns, crab meat, lemon mayonnaise Baby gem lettuce, Jersey tomato, avocado, Marie Rose sauce	<b>£28.00</b>
Greek salad VE CF*  Jersey tomato, cucumber, red onion, olives, marinated feta, pita bread  Add chicken	£15.00
Quinoa & Watermelon Salad V CF Grilled chilli & Jersey honey moolloumi, rocket, garden mint, dukkah, balsamic dressing	£19.00

#### Mains

Beer Battered Fish & Chips GF	£19.95
Creamed peas, tartare sauce, homemade chunky chi	ps
Thai Red Curry Mushrooms, sweetcorn, bok choy, jasmine rice	
Tofu VE Chicken CF King prawn CF	£20.50 £22.50 £24.00
Chicken Katsu Ramen & Panko coated free-range chicken breast, soba noodles, mushrooms, spring onion, sesame, crispy shallots	£26.50
10oz Irish Ribeye Steak <i>CF</i> Grilled tomato, homemade chunky chips, mushrooms, green beans, peppercorn sauce	£32.50
Seafood Linguine Jersey tomato sauce, chilli, garlic, parsley	£24.00
Tempura Courgettes VE CF Korma sauce, saffron rice, pomegranate, coconut & coriander yoghurt	£17.50
Blanc Pignon Dairy Farm Jersey Beef Burger Chilli & Jersey honey moolloumi, pretzel bun, homemade cucumber pickle, harissa relish, crispy potato wedges	£22.00

#### Sides

Maple-Glazed Rainbow Carrots V VE* CF	£4.50
Minted Jersey Royals V VE* CF	£5.50
Asparagus with Roast Almonds V VE* CF	£6.50
Duck Fat Roast Potatoes GF	£6.00
Chunky Chips with Seaweed Salt VE CF*	£5.00
Stir-Fried Garlic Green Beans V VE* CF	£5.50
Desserts	
Banana, Walnut & Cinnamon Cake Cream cheese, salted caramel gelato	£8.50
Chocolate Brownie Chocolate glaze, Jersey vanilla ice cream	£9.00
Baked Mango Cheesecake Raspberry sorbet	£9.50
Raspberry Financier VE CF Sorbet, seasonal berry fruits	£8.50
Cheese Platter <i>GF</i> * Homemade chutney, grapes, crackers	£14.50

**<sup>\$</sup>** £1 from every marked item sold will be donated to our 2025 chosen charity, Dementia Jersey.

